Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
26023 Luna | FCS Absent

1 26006 Vette | FCS 32. 46
26010 Gomt |FCS

2 26004 Gfted | FCS 33.57
26011 Z | FCS
26001 Super G I FCS 36. 44
26024 Swi g | FCS
22046 Rush No Ti nme
26018 d ance | FCS
22041 Bar u 42. 62
26027 Seque
22019 Denali |IFCS 35.52
26007 Fargo | FCS

5 12004 Rauri Bel... 36.06
26039 Obi | FCS
22022 Usa | FCS 44. 83
26037 Sul |y

6 22032 Knack 37.14
26036 Heart | FCS
22055 Zuzu 39. 95
22060 Rtz | FCS

4 22037 Dandy 35. 86
22044 Blizzard IF
22030 Edward | FCS 37.09
22056 Tenpo
22025 Lai ney 41. 44
22071 W nkl e
22017 Groovy |FCS 44.27
22047 Fi xx

Saturday, October 8, 2016
MastersPairs
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22010
22027

22004
22070

22065
22072

22002
22063

3 16014
26020

18006

7 22067
26033

D stance: 154 yards

Johnny B
Bode

Bryn
Nor m | FCS

Ruby
Bl i nk

Nak oma
DeWal t

Smtten
Verb | FCS

Smart | FCS

Fanme( US)
Dani ca | FCS

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16023
18003

3 16003
18001

2 12012
18002

1 16012
16013

14005
16004

14002
16017

12002
16020

4 12006
12013

Skyl ar | FCS
ToCGo

M chael
Rose

Crackers ...

R vet

Ci sco | FCS
Trudi | FCS

Maksi m
Tatum

Lydi a
Remus | FCS

Roxy | FCS
Tenpest | FC

MonoHa!
Frenzi | FCS

40. 34

40. 23

No Ti nme

45. 09

34. 47

Absent

37.15

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me

47.98

35.32

44, 17

41. 66

41. 28

Mast ers

1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 1
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

M ni  Judge: Lynn Signan

S F E
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12001 Simba | FCS  48.50

12010 Soni ¢ | FCS

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

58

44
75. 9%

1

Elim



D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20004
P20013

P16020
P16003

P20022

2 P16018

P20030

3 P16004
P20010

4 P16002
P16012

1 P16003
P16016

P12005
P20005

P16019

Rascal
Dyl an

Key
* % % Zeke * % %

Chowder

St at
Nyke

Pi pit
Ki t

Hol |'y
Anna

Zeke
Psyche

Wl es
Kash

Royce

Saturday, October 8, 2016
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me

46. 81

50. 44

Absent

39. 24

40. 54

41. 17

36. 14

54. 29

Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualif

Percent Quali

iers: 8
fied: 57.1%

Performance |11 Open Judge: Lynn Signman

R S F E Score

1 1 0 0 56. 81

0 0 0 1 Elim

0 0 0 0 39.24 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 40.54 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 41.17 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 36.14 Qualifi
Qualifi

0 0 0 0 54. 29
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ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Arnband Call Name

26037
26027

Sul |y
Sequel

Arnband Call Name

22063
22054
22072
22046
22071
22065
22031
22047
22041
22027
22010
22055
22018
22024
22004
22002
22064
22025
22057

DeWal t
Pai va
Bl i nk
Rush
W nkl e
Ruby

Ri pl ey
Fi xx
Bar u
Bode
Johnny B
Zuzu
Ki t
Reason
Bryn
Nakona
Sin

Lai ney
Scout

Arnband Call Name

18002
18003

R vet
ToGo

Arnband Call Name
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Ganbl e:
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48.
37.
40.
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40.
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40.
40.

Ti me

42.

Saturday, October 8, 2016
Masters Gamblers
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Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 1
0 5
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 4
2 4
4 2
2 2
3 4
3 5
2 4
2 4
2 4
4 3
2 4
3 3
2 1
3 2
3 2
2 3
3 1
2 3
3 0
Mast er s
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1Pt

4
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1Pt

OO POOOPOUTWNNNR®ANO OO

18 i nch
1Pt

16 i nch
1Pt

5

Judge:
Ganbl e

10

Judge:
Ganbl e

10
10
10
10

Judge:
Ganbl e

10
10

Judge:
Ganbl e

10

Lynn Si gman
Score

28
16

Lynn Si gman
Score

38
32
31
25
24
23
21
21
21
21
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19
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16
16
15

Lynn Si gman
Score

34
27

Lynn Si gman
Score

35

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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2 16003 M chael 37.03 0
3 16004 Tatum 34.92 0
4 16026 Ruby 43. 45 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me 5Pt
1 14001 Elise 36. 10 0
2 14005 Maksi m 34. 15 0
3 14002 Lydi a 43. 14 0
4 14004 Flirt 46. 65 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt
1 12011 Brio 39.90 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

3 2 5

3 3 5

2 1 3
Masters 14 inch

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 4 6

4 2 6

2 3 6

3 0 5
Masters 12 inch

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 2 6

10 28
20
11

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score
10 24
22
18
14

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e Score
16

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar mband

P20013
P20030
P20020
P20011
P20005
P20034
P20022

Cal |

Dyl an
Nyke
Ruger
Wi p
Kash
Carly
Chowd

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

T3
T3
T3
T3

Ar mband

P16004
P16002
P16018
P16007
P16020
P16019
P16006

Cal |

Pi pit
Hol |'y
St at

Bl aze
Key

Royce
Rosco

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

P12002
P12005
P12001
P12011
P12014

Cal |

Dillo
Wl es
Dash

CGor do
Nor ma

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Ar mband

P0O8004
PO8008
PO8009

Cal |

Phire
Telly
Doc

Ganbl e:
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Ganbl e:
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e
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n

n
n

Ganbl e:

Name

Saturday, October 8, 2016
Performancelll Gamblers

18 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
41. 64 1 3 2 8
33.74 0 3 3 7
39.02 0 2 3 5
No Ti ne 0 3 4 8
No Ti ne 0 2 2 5
No Ti ne 0 2 0 6
Absent
18 seconds Per f ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
38. 26 0 3 1 8
38.93 0 2 3 5
No Ti ne 0 2 5 5
No Ti ne 0 2 4 7
No Ti ne 0 3 2 4
No Ti ne 0 2 3 5
No Ti ne 0 1 3 6
19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
No Ti ne 0 2 4 6
43,95 0 2 3 5
No Ti ne 0 3 1 6
No Ti ne 0 2 2 6
No Ti ne 0 2 2 3
20 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
40.73 0 2 3 6
No Ti ne 0 2 2 6

Absent

20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Ganbl e Score
10 36 Qualified
10 32 Qualified
10 27 Qualified
25
15
12
16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Ganbl e Score
10 29 Qualified
10 27 Qualified
21
21
17
17
15
12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Ganbl e Score
20
17
17
16
13
8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ganbl e Score
18
16



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

5
25. 0%



Saturday, October 8, 2016
Veterans Gamblers

none entered



D stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

1 26007 Fargo I FCS 40. 29

2 26021 Dezi 43. 07

3 26018 d ance | FCS 47.42

4 26011 Z IFCS 49. 02
26037 Sul |y No Ti e
26027 Sequel No Ti e
26001 Super G | FCS Absent

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

1 22071  Wnkle 41.76

2 26036 Heart |IFCS  43.77

3 22046 Rush 45. 60

4 22025 Lai ney 46. 98
22010 Johnny B 47. 89
22033 Darl a 54. 00
22072 Bl i nk 43. 73
22002 Nakoma 47. 23
22063 DeWal t 50. 49
22054 Pai va 52. 24
22064 Sin 65. 59
22065 Ruby 48. 12
22047 Fi xx 49. 13
22041 Bar u 58. 91
22055 Zuzu 47. 23
22045 Goose 54,52
22012 Ri cochet No Ti e
22004 Bryn No Ti e
22060 Ritz | FCS No Ti e
22032 Knack No Ti e
26014 Schmutzy ... Absent
22017 Groovy |FCS Absent
22070 Norm | FCS Absent

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
18003 ToCGo No Ti e

Saturday, October 8, 2016

Masters Standard
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D stance: 168 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16003 M chael 44. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 16018 Pl op | FCS 48. 26 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
3 16026 Ruby 66. 91 9.91 0 0 0 0 9.91
16017 Renus | FCS No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16021 Taken | FCS No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Tat um No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16020 Tenpest | FCS Absent
16013 Trudi IFCS  Absent
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14005 Maksi m 50. 92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 14002 Lydi a 55. 48 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
14001 Elise No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
12006 MonoHa! 50. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

12011 Brio Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 27.0%



D stance: 172 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P20013
P20011
P20030
P20005
P20010
P20034

Dyl an
Wi p
Nyke
Kash
Ki t
Carly

A WOWN PP

D stance: 172 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P16018
2 P16004
P16020
P16006
P16011
P16019
P16014
P16007

St at

Pi pit
Key
Roscoe
Bl essi ng
Royce

Ri vet

Bl aze

D stance: 168 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 P12002 Dillon
2 P12014 Nor nan

D stance: 167 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Name
P08004 Phire
P08008 Telly
P08009 Doc

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, October 8, 2016
Performancelll Standard

58 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
43. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0
43. 85 0. 00 0 0 0 0
48. 70 0. 00 0 0 0 0
56. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0
49.11 0. 00 1 0 0 0
89. 23 31. 23 2 0 0 0

58 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFl ts R S F E
42.63 0. 00 0 0 0 0
51.95 0. 00 2 0 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Absent
Absent
Absent

60 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
64. 28 4.28 0 0 0 0
53. 40 0. 00 2 0 0 0

62 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ti me TFI ts R S F E
No Ti ne 0.00 0 0 0 1
84. 96 22.96 0 0 0 1
Absent

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00

41. 23

Lynn Si gman
Score

0.00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

4.28
10. 00

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

15

5
33. 3%



Saturday, October 8, 2016
Veterans Standard

none entered



